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OEM Reference

ISUZU
ISUZU
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OSCA
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

8971444790
97035259
542265
542267
542283
542333
97035259
97039051
97144479
41524
97035259
97039051
97144479

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

STELLOX

ALANKO

SNRA

NK

EAI

ATE

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE

TEXTAR

TEXTAR
CARDONE
SPIDAN

DRI

ZIMMERMANN
RE-EX

UBD

BENDIX

MAGNETI MARELLI
JURID

JURID

FRIESEN

GIRLING

A.B.S.

A.B.S.

Brake ENGINEERING
FRENKIT

0986473059
0986473059
0590401SX
10313537
1165055
2136133
2165055
24341117015
342784
342784
38096500
38096500
387652
402784
4160600
430310077
50601934
54130
591160
600000076020
694291J
694291J
703219
7107684
729071
729351
729351
742191
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